« ROHA

A JJT Group company

INNOVATING FOR YOU. WITH YOU

September 10, 2021

Nutritional Information

TZG450000SFG FD&C Yellow No. 5 Granular

Water (g)
Calories (Kcal)
Protein (g)
Ash (g)
Cholesterol (g)
Sodium Chloride (g)
Total Fat (g)
Trans Fat (g)
Fatty Acids:
Mono Unsaturated (g)
Poly Unsaturated (g)
Saturated (g)
Total Carbs (g)
Total Sugars (g)
Natural Sugars (g)
Added Sugars (g)
Fiber (g)
Calcium (mg)
Phosphorous (mg)
Iron (mg)
Sodium (mg)
Potassium (mg)
Magnesium (mg)
Vitamins:
A (IU)
D (IU)
B2 (mg)
Niacin (mg)
C (mg)

20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
100.00
800.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

@ |

DACOL"

LTIMATE SYNTHETIC COLORS

*These values were calculated using a database and are based on 100g. The results provided are meant to be indicative and are for

evaluation purposes only.

Matt Crabtree

Quality & Regulatory Affairs

Roha USA, LLC

f i I‘ !

AN

ﬂf
\ : Roha USA, LLC : 5015 Manchester Avenue, St. Louis, MO 63110, United States of America.
r T: +1 888 533 7642 | F: +1 888 531 0461 | E: roha.usa@rohagroup.com | www.roha.com





