



September 10, 2021

Nutritional Information

TZG450000SFG FD&C Yellow No. 5 Granular

Water (g)		20.00
Calories (Kcal)		0.00
Protein (g)		0.00
Ash (g)		0.00
Cholesterol (g)		0.00
Sodium Chloride (g)		2.00
Total Fat (g)		0.00
Trans Fat (g)		0.00
Fatty Acids:		
	Mono Unsaturated (g)	0.00
	Poly Unsaturated (g)	0.00
	Saturated (g)	0.00
Total Carbs (g)		0.00
Total Sugars (g)		0.00
	Natural Sugars (g)	0.00
	Added Sugars (g)	0.00
Fiber (g)		0.00
Calcium (mg)		0.00
Phosphorous (mg)		0.00
Iron (mg)		100.00
Sodium (mg)		800.00
Potassium (mg)		0.00
Magnesium (mg)		0.00
Vitamins:		
	A (IU)	0.00
	D (IU)	0.00
	B2 (mg)	0.00
	Niacin (mg)	0.00
	C (mg)	0.00

^{*}These values were calculated using a database and are based on 100g. The results provided are meant to be indicative and are for evaluation purposes only.

Matt Crabtree Quality & Regulatory Affairs Roha USA, LLC

